11064
Dispatched through

Dated
24-Feb-26
Mode/Terms of Payment
30 Days
Other References

Destination

Terms of Delivery

Sl Description of Goods AmountDisc. %perRateQuantityDue onHSN/SAC

No.

10,611.31

IGST for Sales 368.57
ROUND OFF 0.12

Total ī 10,980.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Ten Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Only

Company’s PAN : AAECP4886E

E. & O.E

for PRK COMMODITIES PVT. LTD.

Authorised Signatory